yvonne boudreaux

[ www.yvonneboudreaux.com] [ yboudreaux@gmail.com] [225.921.1685 ]

television
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Set Designer
Set Designer

film

Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Asst. Art Director
Set Designer

Set Designer
Producer

commercial
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Set Stylist

Set Designer

Yellowstone (9 episodes)

The Son (10 episodes)

The Son (10 episodes)
Revolution (22 episodes)
Urban Cowboy (pilot)

Killer Women (pilot)

Trooper (pilot)

Hysteria (pilot)

The Lying Game (10 episodes)
PBS The American Experience
PBS War of the Worlds
American Crime (10 episodes)
The Lying Game (19 episodes)

Sundance Directors Lab
Little Woods

Good Night

Rebellious Children of the Unconscious
Harmony & Me

Dance with the One
Between Kings & Queens
Remains

Iris Moon

El Coyote
Vincent-N-Roxxy

The Legend of Hell’'s Gate
Puncture

The Man Who Never Cried
Campus Radio

The Cassidy Kids
Bubblegum King
Grammy’s

Kabluey

Paranorman

Machete

61 Bullets

The Mrs “Draw The Line” music video
The Mrs “You Told Me” music video
Black Metal

Amazon “Puget”

PSA Center for Child Protection
Velocity Credit Union
EverydayHappy

DELL “Play Through”

Longhorn Network

Texas State Teachers Association
JCPenney’s

ACE “Soutpaints”

DELL “Ends of the Earth”

5 Point Credit Union

HEB Thanksgiving

The Weather Channel

Carino’s ltalian

SXSW VISA Event

Porter Magazine

Cary White, Production Designer

Paul Peters, Production Designer

Cary White, Production Designer

Cary White, Production Designer

Robb Wilson King, Production Designer
Cary White, Production Designer
Derek Hill, Production Designer

Kevin Kavanaugh, Production Designer
Cary White, Production Designer
Cathleen O’Connell, Producer
Cathleen O’Connell, Producer

John Ridley, Producer

Cary White, Production Designer

TJ Doctor, Producer

Nia Dacosta, Director
Sean Gallagher, Director
Hector Martinez, Director
Robert Byington, Director
Mike Dolan, Director

Joy Dickson, Director
Allison Cook, Director
Iskra Valtcheva, Director
Jay Galvan, Director

Gary Schultz, Director
Tanner Beard, Director
Adam & Mark Kassen, Director
Bradley Jackson, Director
Aaron Sorersen, Director
Jacob Vaughan, Director
Dino Reyes, Director
Bryan Poyser, Director
Scott Prendergast, Director
Chris Butler, Director
Robert Rodriguez, Director
David Modigliani, Director

Amanda Fox, Producer
Amanda Fox, Producer

Kat Candler, Director

Adrian Toynton, Producer
Amanda Fox, Producer
Amanda Fox, Producer
Amanda Fox, Producer
Amanda Fox, Producer

Erin Malloy, Producer
Michael Nicholson, Producer
Marjorie Eber, Producer
Summer Finley, Producer
Jason Welhing, Director
Chris Ohlson, Producer

Beth Hames, Producer

Dirk Detweller, Producer
Robert Latorre, Producer, Director
Kate McDermott, Producer
Marla Weinhoff, Designer

[ imdb site: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2016799/?ref =fn_al_nm_1]

2019
2018
2016
2014
2015
2013
2013
2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012

2018
2017
2011
2011
2008
2008
2009
2007
2005
2009
2015
2009
2010
2010
2008
2005
2007
2006
2006
2011
2009
2014

2016
2015
2012
2019
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2013
2013
2013
2012
2010
2009
2009
2016
2015


http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2016799/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1
http://www.yvonneboudreaux.com
mailto:yboudreaux@gmail.com

yvonne boudreaux

[ www.yvonneboudreaux.com] [ yboudreaux@gmail.com] [225.921.1685 ]

theatre

Set Designer The Idiot

Set Designer ART

Set Designer Still Fountains

Set Designer This is How it Goes
Set Designer Marat Sade

Set Designer Nocturne

Set Designer Flesh in the Desert
dance

Set Designer Wake

Set Designer, Producer Shape of White
Set Designer, Producer Portrait

Set Designer, Dancer Static Motion

Set Designer, Dancer Wrapped

Set Designer, Dancer Skin

Set Designer, Dancer Sienna

Set Designer Letter from Home

architecture
Architecture Instructor School of Architecture, University of Louisiana

Scott Kanoff, Director
Jaime Castenada, Director
Katie Pearl, Director
Jaime Castenada, Director
Kent DeSpain, Director
Jaime Castenada, Director
Robi Polgar, Director

Jennifer Sherburn, Choreographer
Andee Scott, Choreographer
Andee Scott, Choreographer
Yvonne Boudreaux, Choreographer
Yvonne Boudreaux, Choreographer
Yvonne Boudreaux, Choreographer
Garland Wilson, Choreographer
Kent DeSpain, Choreographer

Lafayette, Louisiana

Project Architect Kevin Harris Architect, Residential Architecture Firm Baton Rouge, Louisiana

education

Masters of Fine Arts, Theatrical Set Design: Film, Dance & Theater. University of Texas at Austin

Bachelor of Architecture, Louisiana State University

skills
Computer: Vectorworks. AutoCAD. Adobe Suite. Sketchup.

2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006
2005

2017
2009
2007
2007
2005
2004
2003
2007

2007-2008
2002-2004

2007
2002

Hand: Sketching. Drafting. Model Making. Color Rendering. Watercolor. Scenic Painting. Set Construction. Welding.

references

Cary White

Production Designer

email: carywhite@earthlink.net
phone: 512.468.9861

Chris Stull

Production Designer

email: cstull2028 @gmail.com
phone: 512.507.8158

Antonio Doctor

Production Supervisor Sundance Directors Lab
email: tjdoctor1 @gmail.com

phone: 407.738.9761

Chris Ohlson

Producer

email: chris@chrisohlson.com
phone: 512.560.7944

[ imdb site: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2016799/?ref =fn_al_nm_1]


http://www.yvonneboudreaux.com
mailto:yboudreaux@gmail.com
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2016799/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1

