yvonne boudreaux

[www.yvonneboudreaux.com] [yboudreaux@gmail.com] [225.921.1685]

-			
television			
Art Director	Yellowstone (9 episodes)	Cary White, Production Designer	2019
Art Director	The Son (10 episodes)	Paul Peters, Production Designer	2018
Art Director	The Son (10 episodes)	Cary White, Production Designer	2016
Art Director	Revolution (22 episodes)	Cary White, Production Designer	2014
Art Director	Urban Cowboy (pilot)	Robb Wilson King, Production Designer	2015
Art Director	Killer Women (pilot)	Cary White, Production Designer	2013
Art Director	Trooper (pilot)	Derek Hill, Production Designer	2013
Art Director	Hysteria (pilot)	Kevin Kavanaugh, Production Designer	2014
Art Director	The Lying Game (10 episodes)	Cary White, Production Designer	2012
Art Director	PBS The American Experience	Cathleen O'Connell, Producer	2013
Art Director	PBS War of the Worlds	Cathleen O'Connell, Producer	2013
Set Designer	American Crime (10 episodes)	John Ridley, Producer	2014
Set Designer	The Lying Game (19 episodes)	Cary White, Production Designer	2012
f:1			
film Production Designer	Sundance Directors Lab	TJ Doctor, Producer	2018
Production Designer	Little Woods	Nia Dacosta, Director	2017
Production Designer	Good Night	Sean Gallagher, Director	2011
Production Designer	Rebellious Children of the Unconscious	Hector Martinez, Director	2011
	Harmony & Me		2008
Production Designer		Robert Byington, Director	
Production Designer	Dance with the One	Mike Dolan, Director	2008
Production Designer	Between Kings & Queens	Joy Dickson, Director	2009
Production Designer	Remains	Allison Cook, Director	2007
Production Designer	Iris Moon	Iskra Valtcheva, Director	2005
Production Designer	El Coyote	Jay Galvan, Director	2009
Art Director	Vincent-N-Roxxy	Gary Schultz, Director	2015
Art Director	The Legend of Hell's Gate	Tanner Beard, Director	2009
Art Director	Puncture	Adam & Mark Kassen, Director	2010
Art Director	The Man Who Never Cried	Bradley Jackson, Director	2010
Art Director	Campus Radio	Aaron Sorersen, Director	2008
Art Director	The Cassidy Kids	Jacob Vaughan, Director	2005
Art Director	Bubblegum King	Dino Reyes, Director	2007
Art Director	Grammy's	Bryan Poyser, Director	2006
Asst. Art Director	Kabluey	Scott Prendergast, Director	2006
Set Designer	Paranorman	Chris Butler, Director	2011
Set Designer	Machete	Robert Rodriguez, Director	2009
Producer	61 Bullets	David Modigliani, Director	2014
commercial			
Production Designer	The Mrs "Draw The Line" music video	Amanda Fox, Producer	2016
Production Designer	The Mrs "You Told Me" music video	Amanda Fox, Producer	2015
Production Designer	Black Metal	Kat Candler, Director	2012
Art Director	Amazon "Puget"	Adrian Toynton, Producer	2012
Art Director	PSA Center for Child Protection	Amanda Fox, Producer	2019
Art Director			2016
	Velocity Credit Union	Amanda Fox, Producer	
Art Director	EverydayHappy	Amanda Fox, Producer	2016
Art Director	DELL "Play Through"	Amanda Fox, Producer	2016
Art Director	Longhorn Network	Erin Malloy, Producer	2015
Art Director	Texas State Teachers Association	Michael Nicholson, Producer	2015
Art Director	JCPenney's	Marjorie Eber, Producer	2013
Art Director	ACE "Soutpaints"	Summer Finley, Producer	2013
Art Director	DELL "Ends of the Earth"	Jason Welhing, Director	2013
Art Director	5 Point Credit Union	Chris Ohlson, Producer	2012
Art Director	HEB Thanksgiving	Beth Hames, Producer	2010
Art Director	The Weather Channel	Dirk Detweller, Producer	2009
Art Director	Carino's Italian	Robert Latorre, Producer, Director	2009
Set Stylist	SXSW VISA Event	Kate McDermott, Producer	2016
Set Designer	Porter Magazine	Marla Weinhoff, Designer	2015
-	-	_	

[imdb site: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2016799/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1]

yvonne boudreaux

[www.yvonneboudreaux.com] [yboudreaux@gmail.com] [225.921.1685]

Kevin Harris Architect, Residential Architecture Firm	Baton Rouge, Louisiana	2007-2008 2002-2004
Cahaal of Arabitaatura University of Lavisiana	Lafavetta Lauisiana	2007 2009
Letter from Home	Kent DeSpain, Choreographer	2007
Sienna		2003
Skin	Yvonne Boudreaux, Choreographer	2004
Wrapped	Yvonne Boudreaux, Choreographer	200
Static Motion	Yvonne Boudreaux, Choreographer	200
Portrait	Andee Scott, Choreographer	200
Shape of White	, 9 1	2009
Wake	Jennifer Sherburn, Choreographer	201
Flesh in the Desert	Robi Polgar, Director	200
Nocturne	Jaime Castenada, Director	2006
Marat Sade	•	200
This is How it Goes	•	200
	•	2008
The Idiot ART	Scott Kanoff, Director	2009 2009
	ART Still Fountains This is How it Goes Marat Sade Nocturne Flesh in the Desert Wake Shape of White Portrait Static Motion Wrapped Skin Sienna Letter from Home School of Architecture, University of Louisiana	ART Still Fountains This is How it Goes Marat Sade Nocturne Flesh in the Desert Wake Shape of White Portrait Static Motion Wrapped Wrapped Skin Sienna Letter from Home ART Still Fountains Katie Pearl, Director Katie Pearl, Director Maime Castenada, Director Kent DeSpain, Director Jaime Castenada, Director Robi Polgar, Director Wake Jennifer Sherburn, Choreographer Andee Scott, Choreographer Andee Scott, Choreographer Vyonne Boudreaux, Choreographer Vyonne Boudreaux, Choreographer Kent DeSpain, Choreographer Kent DeSpain, Choreographer

skills

Computer: Vectorworks. AutoCAD. Adobe Suite. Sketchup.

Hand: Sketching. Drafting. Model Making. Color Rendering. Watercolor. Scenic Painting. Set Construction. Welding.

references

Cary White

Production Designer

email: carywhite@earthlink.net

phone: 512.468.9861

Chris Stull

Production Designer

email: cstull2028@gmail.com phone: 512.507.8158

Antonio Doctor

Production Supervisor Sundance Directors Lab

email: tjdoctor1@gmail.com phone: 407.738.9761

Chris Ohlson Producer

email: chris@chrisohlson.com

phone: 512.560.7944

[imdb site: http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2016799/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1]